IAES Member List

(* Red Color — Expired)

NAME

DR. S. VITTAL
DR.M.CHANDRASEKARAN
Dr.MAHAVIR ANANTDAS SOTTKAR
DR.URMILA KHANNA
DR.R.JOTHIRAMALINGAM

DR. K D. VERMA

DR. K. BUJAI KUMAR

DR. SARKAR BHABENDRANATH
DR.PRADIP MAJUMDAR

DR. PR. MOHAMED ALTAF
DR.SAROJ KANTA MISHRA

DR. N.DORAI RAJAN

DR. S. M. BOSE

DR.BHANSALI SHIRISH
DR.SANDEEP KUMAR
DR.C.L.N.SHARMA

DR.DILIP ACHARYA
DR.MANABENDRA GOSWAMI
DR.MRS.R.JEEVARATHINAM V. K.
DR.KAILASH CHANDRA MOHAPATRA
DR.L.N.MOHAN
DR.K.P.RAJACHANDRA SEKARAN
DR.C.BALASUBRAMANIAN
DR.P.SIVALINGAM
DR.K.S.MAYILVAGANAN
DR.S.SELVACHIDAMBARAM
DR.A.SANKARAMAHALINGAM
DR. N.BALANAYAGAM

DR. A. SURESH VENKATACHALAM
DR.V.SUCHARITHA
DR.R.ARAVINDAN NAIR
DR.N.T.SRINIVASAN
DR.M.N.KAMALUDEEN

DR. B .K. C. MOHAN PRASAD
DR.DINESH C SRINIVASTAVA
DR.M.S.D.JASWAL
DR.S.RAJENDRAN
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DR.R. M .KRISHNAN
DR.S.NAVANEETHA KRISHNAN
DR.S.MOHAMED MUSTAFA
DR.V.SATHIYAVAN
DR.S.M.CHANDRA MOHAN
DR.S.THIRUMALAI KUMAR
DR. N. N. MAHENDRA
DR.I.D.SHARMA
DR.RAMAKANT

DR.BISWANATH MUKHOPADHYAY

DR.S.RAJA MOHAN
DR. AR.SASIDHAR,
DR.MAMTA CHATTERJEE

DR.PARIKH HEMEN KRISHNALAL

DR.E.D.RAJASEKARAN
Dr.SHILOTRI PRAKASH

DR. G. AMBUJAM

DR. K.V. MAHESWARAN
DR.KOTHANDAPANI
DR.R.CHANDRASEKARAN
DR.S.V.R.SANJEEVI RAJAH
DR.M.RAMASAMY
DR.SANGEETHA JHA
DR.T.KANAGACHALA KUMAR
DR.GAURAV AGARWAL
DR.K.PANDIAN
DR.H.S.ASOPA
DR.G.V.RAJAMBIGAI
DR.A.NATARAIJAN
DR.GOPINATH

DR.S.BABU
DR.M.MURUGAPPAN
DR.K.RAJENDRAN
DR.M.S.PERUMAL RAJ
DR.D.BHATNAGAR
DR.CHETAN V KANTHARIA
DR.ANIL SHINDE
DR.A.R.RAMASUBBU
DR.SANDEEP GARG
DR.AKHILASH SINGH
DR.RAJIU KUMAR AGARWAL

41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83



DR.ANJALI MISRA
DR.M.NASHEER AHAMED SYED
DR.M.S.SENTHIL KUMAR
DR.T.HEMA

DR.SUNIL CHUMBER
DR.SANJEEV MISRA
DR.K.C.GUPTA

DR.BISWA NARAYAN MOHANTY
DR.RAVIKANT
DR.T.R.GOPALAN
DR.MRS.VARSHA N SAGDEO
DR.SATISH SHUKLA
DR.ALUWALIA RAJESH KUMAR
DR.SHAMAL KUMAR GHOSH
DR. M. KALYANA SUNDRAM
DR.SHARMA PRADEEP PURUSHOTHAM
DR.V.SUCHARITA
DR.D.MARUTHU PANDIAN
DR.R.VIJAYAN

DR. A. M. SYED IBRAHIM
DR.M.JEBAMANI

DR. R. SUNDARARAJAN
DR.JOHNSON

DR. R DAYANANDA BABU
DR.KAUSHIK BHATTACHARYA
DR.NEELA CATHRINE
DR.S.SUNIL

DR.JOHN S KURIEN
DR.SUBBIAH SHANMUGAM
DR.M.MURUGAN

DR.BOBBY JOHN SEBASTIAN
DR.ANSHUMAN DARBARI
DR.PAUL SEBASTIAN
DR.B.KANAKAMBARAN
DR.K.R.ANANTHA PADMANABHAN
DR.T.G.VARGHESE
DR.P.K.GANGADHARAN NAIR
DR.A.K.JAYACHANDRAN
DR.MOHAMED ISMAIL
DR.P.K.MANILAL
DR.CHENNAKKATU THOMAS ABRAHAM

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124



DR.AJAIYA KUMAR
DR.N.R.SAJIKUMAR
DR.K.C.NAMBIAR
DR.T.K.JAYARAJAN

DR. S.V.MONOHARAN
DR.K.ASOK VARMA
DR.CHARLES KUJUR
DR.CHERIAN MATHEW
DR.MOHAMEED SAYEED
DR.K.MURALEEDHARAN
DR.V.N.GOPALAKRISHNAN
DR.R.PADMAKUMAR
DR.MOHANDAS
DR.SANTHOSH JOHN ABRAHAM
DR.K.RAJAGOPALAN
DR.C.KARTHIKEYAN
DR.K.T.SEBASTIAN
DR.CHERIAN JOSEPH
DR.ABDUL SALIM
DR.L.REGHU
DR.R.MUTHUKRISHNAN
DR.ASHOK GOPINATH
DR.P.V.NAIR
DR.C.G.RAGHU
DR.K.SUBRAYA KAMATH
DR.ALFIE J KAVALAKAT
DR.JAYACHANDRA BABU
DR.M.RAMESH
DR.V.KUNHAMBU NAMBIAR
DR.K.V.GOPINATH
DR.RAJASHEKAR MOHAN
DR.M.P.KORAH
DR.SANTHOSH ROLLANDS
DR.A.SREE KUMAR
DR.MANOJ PANDEY
DR.P.SARAVANA BHOOPATHI
DR.JOSEPH MANI
DR.M.J.PAUL

DR.DEEPAK THOMAS ABRAHAM
DR.N.SIVAPRAHASAM
DR.R.PERUMALSAMY

125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166



DR.T.S.MAYOORANATHAN
DR.JACOB JOHN
DR.D.N.RENGANATHAN
DR.J.RAVISHANKAR
DR.S.PADMANABHAN
DR.G.JOSEPHRAIJ
DR.P.GANESH

DR.CHITTA RANJAN SARANGI
DR.S.SADASIVAM
DR.S.SWAMINATHAN
DR.S.SELVAGANAPATHY
DR.S.SRIVENKATESH
DR.SANTANU KUMAR PARIDA
DR.PURNA CHANDRA PATRA
DR.AMIT AGARWAL
DR.P.AMUTHA

DR.SREEJOY PATNAIK
DR.F.CELINE FOUSTINA MARY
DR.GYAN CHAND
DR.S.K.MAHAPATRA

DR.ARUN KUMAR MOHANTY
DR.KALYAN ANAND MOHANTY
DR.SADANANDA MOHANTY
DR.MANASH RANJAN SAHOO
DR.MUKHRJEE BIMALENDU
DR.JAMMULA MANMADHA RAO
DR.D.R.PATLEY

DR.DIPENDRA KUMAR SINHA
DR.PRASANNA KUMAR DEBATA
DR.GABRIEL RODRIGUES
DR.PURNA CHANDRA ROY
DR.RAVI SHANKAR
DR.SHARMA NARENDRA PRASAD
DR.SAI KRISHNA VITTAL
DR.SAI VISHNUPRIYAA.V
DR.HARISH CHANDRA MISHRA
DR.S.GURUNATHAN
DR.R.PERUMALRAJAN
DR.KUMAR RATNESH
DR.P.C.MOHANTY
DR.HRUSHIKESHA TRIPATHY

167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207



DR.PRAFULLA KUMAR DAS
DR.BHUPATI BHUSHAN DAS
DR.NARAYAN DHAR CHOUDHRY
DR.A.ALAGESAN
DR.S.I.LARIVAZHAGAN
DR.SIBANANDA MOHANTY
DR.MANOJ KUMAR SETHY
DR.DEBANANDA TUDU
DR.RASA NANDA MANGUL
DR.VERGIS

DR.J.MUHAMMED SALIM
DR.S.VIJAYALAKSHMI
DR.K.KARUNAKARAN
DR.A.N.RAJAN
DR.J.W.EBENESH BENSAM
DR.BHIKARI CHARAN PAIKRAY
DR.T.A.THARA

DR.MAJHAR ALAM
DR.P.S.VENKATESH RAO
DR.J.AJAYALAL

DR.BERYLSON EDWARD
DR.GAUTHAMAN CHANDRAKASAM
DR.B.K.EASWARAPILLAI
DR.VIMAL IYPE
DR.K.RAVEENDRAN
DR.C.GOPALAKRISHNAN NAIR
DR.B.K.MADHU MOHAN
DR.J.E.E.RUBAKARAN ROBINSON
DR.VAIYAPURI SHANKAR

DR. ASHOK KUMAR NAYAK
DR.NIKHIL SINGH
DR.M.SABARETNAM
DR.A.Y.CHARY
DR.RATHINDRA SARANGI
DR.AMIYA CHARAN JENAMANI
DR.PRATEEK K.MEHROTRA
DR.PRAKASH CHANDRA BAL
DR.ANIL KUMAR SARDA
DR.D.SOUNDARA RAJAN
DR.S.KARTHIKEYAN
DR.J.S.RAJKUMAR

208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248



DR.S.ANANDAN
DR.MAHESH SUNDARAM

DR.MARTHANDA LEELADHARA DATHAN

DR.RAHUL KHANNA

DR.LITAKE MANJUSHA MADHUSUDAN

DR.PRAFULLA KUMAR SINGH
DR.M.ELANGOVAN
DR.FAIZUL HASAN FIRDOUSI
DR.T.GUNASAGARAN
DR.P.V.PRADEEP
DR.KUNDAN EKNATHJI GEDAM
DR.VIKRAM KHETRA
DR.RAMESH KUMAR GUPTA
DR.KISLAYA KUMAR SAO
DR.SARBIJIT SINGH

DR.VIVEK AGARWAL

DR. P.R.K. BHARGAV
DR.POOJA RAMAKANT
DR.MUTHEESWARAIAH YOOTLA
DR.A.ABDUL KADIR
DR.B.SANKARARAMAN
DR.ANAND KUMAR MISHRA
DR.P.K.RAJAGUNASEKARAN
DR.A.SIVASANKAR
DR.K.S.RAMALINGAM
DR.K.LAKSHMI NARAYANAN
DR.BALLA MALLAYYA
DR.SHRIHARI DHOREPATIL
DR.GURUSHANTAPPA YALAGACHIN
DR.K.KUBERAN

DR.S.ZAHIR HUSSAIN
DR.J.C.BAID
DR.R.MANIVANNAN

DR.SAM SAHAYA DAS
DR.V.RAMASWAMY
DR.S.MUTHUKARUPPAN
DR.A.NAGARAJAN
DR.SUDHAN NAGARAJAN
DR.P.BALAJI

DR.UDESH GANAPATHY
DR.M.P.SASI

249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289



DR.D.N.SHARMILA

DR.RITESH AGARWAL, C/O MR.KN GHADGE

DR.B.R.PATIL

DR.ALEXANDER DANIEL SUNAD
DR.R.VUJI VINAYAK

DR.JOHN AC THANAKUMAR
DR.V.THIRULOGA CHANDRAN
DR.ANBALAGAN POONGAVANAM
DR.S.CHITRA

DR.D.ASHOKA CHAKKARAVARTHY
DR.R.NAGARAJAN
DR.S.DHALAPATHY SADACHARAN
DR.G.GOVINDARAIJ

DR.J.JOHN GRIFSON

DR.SUNIL JOSEPH JAYAHARAN
DR.A.ZAMEER PASHA
DR.C.P.GANESH BABU
DR.TAMONAS CHAUDHARY
DR.SHASHI SHEKHAR

DR.K.VIVEKANANDA SUBRAMANIANNATHAN

DR.M.GANESAN

DR.SANDEEP TIWARI

DR.ABHAY N. DALVI
DR.V.T.ARASU
DR.C.BALAMURUGAN
DR.M.SEKARAN

Dr.S.MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM
DR.S.G.BALAMURUGAN
DR.SUDHI AGARWAL

DR.N.ANIL KUMAR
DR.S.SIVAPRASAD

DR.S.JAYAN

DR.S.MARIMUTHU

DR.ARAVIND KRISHNAMOORTHY
DR.K.MAHADEVAN
DR.K.POONGKODI
DR.DEEPENDRA NARAYAN SINGH
DR.MANISH KAUSAL
DR.TAMILSELVAN SIVASHANMUGAM
DR. RANJITH SUKUMAR

DR. P. SUNDARARESWARI

290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330



DR. K. G. SUBANGI
DR.CHITRESH KUMAR
DR.CHINTAMANI
DR.S.EASWARAMOORTHY
DR.K.S.RAVI SHANKAR
DR.K.GOVINDARAJ
DR.SANDEEP MURALI
DR.R.GANESAN
DR.D.LATHA
DR.P.SASIKUMAR
DR.P.SURESH BABU
DR.S.R.SUBRAMMANIYAM
DR.A.RAJASEKAR
DR.M.RAJA SEKAR
DR.P.V.DHANAPAL
DR.ARUN RAO
DR.P.THANGAMANI
DR.P.SENTHILKUMAR
DR.K.PARIMALAM
DR.B.M.PABITHA DEVI
DR.AMITABH JENA
DR.B.MANILAL
DR.S.UMADEVI
DR.MANOJ POPTANI
DR.S.SUGANYA
DR.MAHADEO NAMDEO GARALE
DR.VINEET SAKHIREDDY
DR.ANISH JACOB CHERIAN
DR.PRATAP KUMAR RATH
DR.ROMA PRADHAN
DR.G.MURALIDHARAN
DR.KAUSHIK C.SHAH
DR.BHARAT K.PANCHAL
DR.PANKAJ R. MODI
DR.GUNVANT HIRALAL RATHOD
DR.RAJAN B.PATEL
DR.KUL RANJAN SINGH
DR.ASHOK .V. KULKARNI
DR.V.SHRUTHI KAMAL
DR.J.AJIN MANOVAH
DR.T.SIVA KUMAR

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371



DR.P.RAVI SANKAR
DR.D.KANNAN

DR.J.DHEEBAN
DR.S.SUBRAMANIAN
DR.P.SENTHILNATHAN
DR.T.T.SELLVARAJ
DR.S.GANESAN SOMASUNDARAM
DR.SAMUEL SABU JEYASEKHARAN
DR.R.VIJAYA BHASKAR

DR.OM PRAKASH PRAJAPATI
DR.T.NARAYANA RAO
DR.PARAMESWARAN SUNDARAN
DR.MIDHUN P.GOPALAKRISHNAN
DR.NAVNEET.TRIPATHI
DR.NAVAL BANSAL

DR.PINKY MANOHARLAL THAPAR
DR.R.RAJAMAHENDRAN
DR.R.P.PRATHEEP SAMRAIJ
DR.K.VASANTHAN

DR.SENDHIL RAJAN

DR.SAMEER ASHOK REGE
DR.APARNA ASHISH DESHPANDE
DR.V.V.CHINIWALAR
DR.ARAVIND PATEL

DR.O. L. NAGANATH BABU
DR.K.S.GOPINATH

DR.AJITH RAGHUVARAN

DR. MADHUKARA PAI,
DR.FARISH SHAMSUDEEN
DR.ASHWINI

DR.VJAYKUMAR GAHLOT
DR.SHIVA KANT MISRA
DR.G.MOHANA PRIYA
DR.BRIGHT SINGH

DR.MUKTA BAXI

DR.NAVNEET AGARWAL

DR.MINI SINHA
DR.J.PRABAKARAN

DR.SURESH VASISTHA
DR.KARTAR SINGH YADAV
DR.JAYASHREE S. TODKAR

372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412



DR.AJAZ AHMAD MALIK
DR.SUSANTA BEHERA
DR.MUNIR AHMAD WANI
DR.SUBHASH KHANNA
DR.MOHINDER KUMAR GARG
DR.K.GEORGE MATHEW
DR.DARWIN

DR.G.SIVAKUMAR
DR.CHANDAN KUMAR JHA
DR.N.TAMILSELVAN
DR.A.NIRMALA

DR.PREM KUMAR .A
DR.MALLIKARJUNA M.N
DR.SANTHOSH C.S
DR.MANJUNATH B.D
DR.ALUDDIN M.M. TUNGEKAR
DR.N.RAMAPRASANNA.NAIK
DR.N.SIDDHARTHA CHAKRAVARTHY
DR.V.ARUL

DR.H.SYED AHAMED KAMIL
DR.REENA MINZ

DR.PRAVEEN KRISHNA .G
DR.PRASHANT PANDURANG JADHAV
DR.SHRINIVAS MAROTI SURPAM
DR.RAMLAL P. PRAJAPATI
DR.DEEPRAJ S.BHANDARKAR
DR.SURAJ BALAII

DR.SYED NUSRATH

DR.SIVA RAMAKRISHNA GAVINI
DR.GURDIP SINGH SIDHU
DR.SIDDHARTH PRAMOD DUBHASHI
DR.RAMESH C SAGAR
DRJIMMY MATHEW
DR.R.SIVAKUMAR
DR.R.RAJAVELU

DR.NEERAJ GOYAL
DR.P.A.RAMANI
DR.R.S.RENGAN

DR.PRAKASH KUMAR SAHOO
DR.VINOD KUMAR AGARWAL
DR.HARVINDER SINGH

413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453



DR.SHARAD KUMAR
DR.VINOD SHARMA
DR.SHASHANK MISHRA
DR.RISHI BHATIA
DR.SUPRIYA SEN

DR.KESHRI AMIT
DR.S.SURESH

DR.GOONI/J JOHRI
DR.KARTHIK ARE

DR.SRI HARSHA BHIMAVARAPU
DR.GIRISH D. BAKHSHI
DR.ASHU MITHAL
DR.MEDHAVI TOMAR
DR.ANURAG SRIVASTAVA
DR.NIRAJ THAKURLAL MEHTA
DR.SAPANA BOTHRA
DR.P.SELLADURAI

DR.RAJ KUMARJ
DR.HEMANT ATRI
DR.K.S.THALAVAI SUNDARRAM
DR.MUHAMED FAIZAL AYUB
DR.SHIVANGI SAHA
DR.SNEHASIS PRADHAN
DR.SHANTI SWAROOP
DR.UMANG MITHAL
DR.SANDESH KHANDELWAL
DR.PANKAJ TEJASVI
DR.M.KANAGAVEL
DR.HIMAGIRISH K RAO
DR.PANDIARAIJAJ
DR.SUHANI
DR.R.BALASUBRAMANIAM
DR.RENY JAYAPRAKAS
DR.DIVYA DAHIYA
DR.T.NAGENDRA BABU
DR.GITIKANANDA SINGH
DR.THOMAS SHAWN SAM
DR.KAMAL KATARIA

DR. PRAKASH KUMAR SASMAL

DR. KIRAN KUMAR J.
DR. ANUKRITI SOOD

454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
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465
466
467
468
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488
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DR. JIBIN K. THOMAS
DR. SATHISH CHRISTOPHER
DR. VARGHESE THOMAS

DR. AVADHESH BAHADUR SINGH

DR. S. MUTHUKUMAR

DR. NEHA GUPTA

DR. P. MOHAN

DR. N.V. RAMANAIAH

DR. AWANISH KUMAR

DR. ABHINAV ARUN SONKAR
DR. SURENDRA KUMAR

DR. SURESH KUMAR

DR. SOMNATH GOOPTU
DR. SUNEEL MATTOO

DR. SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

DR. VALIVERU CHARAPANI RAMYA

DR. A. AJAY RAJA

DR. BATTALAPALLI SRI HARI RAO

DR. G.V. PRAKASH
DR. ATIA ZAKA-UR-RAB
VNSSVAMS MAHALAXMI D

DR. K.M.M. VISHVAK CHANTHAR

AROMAL CHEKAVAR.S
VIKRAM, S

ABHISHEK KRISHNA

BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH
MILLIKA DHANDA

DR. DILEEP RAMESH HOYSAL
Rakesh Chandru K

Dr. Lohokare Narendra Vijay

PROF. DIPTENDRA KUMAR SARKAR

DR. Lohokare Narendra Vijay
DR. LORENO E ENNY

DR. SURABHI GARG

DR. UPANDER KUMAR

Dr. NANCY RAJA

Dr. SHREYAMSA. M

DR. SHIKHIL P

DR. SMITHA S RAO
DR.AKBAR. S

DR. DHARMENDRA . K.R
DR. V. NARESH KUMAR
DR.SUVRO GANGULY

DR. PRIYANKA

DR. FARHEEN KHAN

DR. SASI MOULI V.V.H.P.K
Dr. Nitish Gupta
Dr.Sarrah Idrees

Dr. Sunil Mallar Bujjar Barur
Dr. Sushobhan Pradhan
Dr. Rijuta Aphale

Dr. Shreya Surendra

495
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498
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504
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520
521
522
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528
529
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Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.
Dr.

Aneesh Sugunan
Kalyanapu Ramesh
Boddukura Sahitha Priya
Althaf Ahmed
Aadarsh Raghavan
Arjun Raja. A
yuvraj Devgan
Shalikh Moidu
Ganesh Bhat
Rizihn Sooraj

Ravi Kumar K

Dr.Swarna Azaria

Dr.

Kushagra Gaurav
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